Farhults uskf

22.05.2023 Poangcupen 1
1:1
1:2 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.8 104x 9.7 9.8 8.5 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 8.7 9.8 9.8 9.2 9.5 44.0 89.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.5 10.1 10.0 10.5x 10.4x 49.0 138.0 x3
20 Skott 10.5x 9.3 74 9.6 9.1 44.0 182.0 x4
1:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.3 9.9 94 103 9.0 46.0 46.0
20 Skott 8.6 9.3 8.0 9.3 10.2 44.0 90.0
KL15 20 Skott 8.9 9.0 9.3 9.0 71 42.0 132.0
20 Skott 10.0 8.1 9.3 10.7x 10.6x 47.0 179.0 x2
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.8 8.0 10.1 10.4x 10.0 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 8.7 9.1 10.3x 9.5 10.6x 46.0 93.0 x3
KL13 20 Skott 9.5 9.5 10.0 8.6 8.9 44.0 137.0 x3
20 Skott 9.2 9.6 104x 95 8.9 45.0 182.0 x4
1:5 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 9.8 9.5 9.4 9.8 8.7 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 10.4x 8.8 8.7 8.1 9.4 43.0 87.0 x1
M 20 Skott 10.3x 8.8 9.5 9.9 8.1 44.0 131.0 x2
20 Skott 9.2 8.6 8.7 8.7 9.4 42.0 173.0 x2
2:1 Charlie Hammarsten 20 Skott 6.3 5.1 59 4.1 14 21.0 21.0
20 Skott 6.5 7.7 8.6 2.1 4.8 27.0 48.0
KL13 20 Skott 6.2 7.6 7.4 3.6 10.0 33.0 81.0
20 Skott 8.3 7.4 6.6 0.0 8.2 29.0 110.0
2:2 Marcus Hammarsten 20 Skott 9.2 9.2 8.5 9.2 9.3 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 8.6 9.6 8.1 10.1 9.4 44.0 88.0
M 20 Skott 9.8 9.3 9.2 10.1 10.5x 47.0 135.0 x1
20 Skott 10.1 8.4 9.8 9.5 9.5 45.0 180.0 x1
2:3 Lahang Hamo 20 Skott 4.0 6.7 8.6 2.2 5.0 25.0 25.0
20 Skott 2.8 6.2 8.0 3.9 6.0 25.0 50.0
KL13 20 Skott 9.4 8.9 3.9 1.1 5.0 26.0 76.0
20 Skott 9.0 6.1 7.7 6.0 8.3 36.0 112.0
2:4 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 8.5 8.1 8.9 8.4 6.0 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 9.0 8.0 9.5 7.4 10.0 43.0 81.0
KL13 20 Skott 9.2 8.8 10.5x 9.0 8.6 44.0 125.0 x1
20 Skott 8.8 6.0 10.1 8.0 6.0 38.0 163.0 x1
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 9.6 8.6 75 7.0 9.7 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 5.5 6.5 8.4 6.0 8.8 33.0 73.0
KL13 20 Skott 8.7 8.9 9.9 9.2 7.5 41.0 114.0
20 Skott 8.1 8.4 7.7 7.3 9.7 39.0 153.0
3:1 Eli Holmberg 20 Skott 2.7 3.0 6.9 7.3 10.6x 28.0 28.0 x1
20 Skott 8.9 4.6 4.0 6.1 4.8 26.0 54.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 10.1 6.7 5.5 44 10.2 35.0 89.0 x1
20 Skott 9.5 3.4 4.0 71 14 24.0 113.0 x1
3:2 Jacob Holmberg 20 Skott 10.5x 7.6 9.1 7.9 9.1 42.0 42.0 x1
20 Skott 6.0 9.4 6.4 7.9 9.0 37.0 79.0 x1
M 20 Skott 6.9 8.0 9.0 109x 8.9 41.0 120.0 x2
20 Skott 7.9 8.5 10.2 10.3 10.3x 45.0 165.0 x3
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